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Parent Feedback on Curriculum (2017-2018)

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1 2 3 4 5

36.36363636

27.27272727

18.18181818

36.36363636

18.18181818

Parent Feedback on Curriculum (2016-2017)

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree


	2020-21.pdf
	2019-20.pdf
	2018-19.pdf
	2017-18.pdf
	2016-17.pdf

